% 96 04 T =

KTV2-37/37H

[&#8no] ©-00052-1




N> TR« KTV2-37H

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE
KTV2-5-3-1 3.7KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES mt L5E> g e
1 801010124159 | 5=7"MNy7°I1°A 1[No.3 NBR
2 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1[4mm(3L)L=29.4 SS
3 801140032379 |/ I 1|M6x15 SWRM
4 801010120189 | 4-7"MYy7° 1[No.2-1 SPC
5 801141004339 |~ Atyt 1|M6 S35C
6 801001481159 |47 5415-7"I(58)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58,517P1t) KTVEL
801001481289 |17 5415-7"I(58)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58,717P1) KTVEL
801001481319 |17 54y-7" I(58)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58,717P1t) KTVEL
801001481449 | +¢7°5415-7"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58,Y17P1it) KTVEL
801001481579 | +¢7°5415-7"(58)x30m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx20(58,517P1) KTVEL
* Kk K LEer-7 ISERkmIE No.7.8.114F
801001322179 | $47°545-7"b(}" 54) m [ 2PNCT-F4Cx20 (F/m)
7 801140033129 | /AA&H b 2| M6x16 SUS304
8 801006000689 | A9y7475°" 1" yHA 1|No.1-1(¥37° ) ADC
9 801140418159 |/AAH b 4|M8x25(B=12) SUS304
10 801142210119 |Fm@E 4| 8.6x(13.4x1t SUS304
11 801008133109 |KEID7" -y 1| No.1-9(f" 2y M) CR
12 801140074159 | 7<Ai" b 2|M10x20 SUS304
13 801142164199 |(EramEs 2(m10 SUS304
14 801068000209 [/Uh' ) 1|KTv2-378 SGP+NBR
15 801140507129 | /"AK" W FREEAT) 4|M10x35 SUS304
17 801032151199 | #-Ahy7°Uus* 1|50mm(GHEY) ADC
18 801121141159 [Ny 1|KRB-3"/4"8Y NBR
19 801009177199 |7-A4& 1R | 20(E&IH T, Y17PT)
20 801143085349 | /NN U ((ErEEEAT) 1| M4x6 C3604
21 801050403159 | E-47" 34y 1|70~ ADC
22 801140433169 | AR WMN(EH3/FREEAT) 4|M10x35 SUS304
23 801122298119 |0OVUyy* 1|160x@3.8 NBR
24 801053449129 |{REEE 1|KA313-GAZL110 (H)
25 801143136159 | txIal 2| M4x10 SWRM
26 801058117139 | U-M#RRET° L-b 1| @70x@140x1.6t N
27 801122367129 |0OY»)* 1[52x@3.1 NBR
28 801142196109 |iEfZEEE 1| #6205/6304F(952x%,0.3 t) SuUP
29 801052107129 |#h%% 1|6304zzC3
30 801056668189 |EEF 1=K
31 801145029109 | EIEFtyh°y 1| p8x30 S45C
32 801055667149 |@ERTF 148 | 8324
33 801147129179 | &mhikt- 1| 5x5x22L (@) SUS403
34 801052109149 |&#h% 1|63062zC3
35 801121449169 | LEB/KEEN y$y 1|KTV2-378 NBR




N> TR« KTV2-37H

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KTV2-5-3-1 3.7KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE poztid Lz i=1
36 801064000809 |E-9Jb-4 117° 0~ ADC
37 801121246119 | )°v$y 1|¢p10.3xpl6x2t e Us-p
38 801035125139 |:F®I° 39" 1| M10x20(B=13,7503" 475A) SUS304
39 801122139139 |OUYy* 1(G-140(139.4x93.1) NBR
40 801025255129 | XpZhahd-l 1|H-25T8 SIC
41 801143070239 |72/l 2 [ M5x6(Z1yF7 Yy7°) SWRM
42 801030143129 | #W75- 1|H-25(A)(T)A 1B
43 801143070109 |72~ 2| M5x6 SWRM
44 801030152149 | I-NAMI° 1| H-25(A)(T)FA SPCC
45 801121001039 | TEPKEEN v+ 1| KTV2-3784(1)7" 1) SBR
46 801029000789 | #MM-3u7° 1[(KTV2-37H ADC
47 801140288149 | <AL b 4[M10x35 SUS304
48 801031000099 |#&m71+ 1|KTV2-378 BR+NR
49 801058000269 | #R&&J°L-b 1| p36xp85x3t SUS304
50 801143166149 |M/MaC 2| M4x8 SUS304
51 801122444149 |VUu7° 1|VR-25 NBR
52 801071298109 | &hAU-7° 1| p20x@25x91(YN" 1) SUS304
53 801021G21119 [IIRE(50HzAI) 1|KTV2-37HA FCD
53 801021G22129 |JItRE(60HZFI) 1|(KTV2-37HA FCD
54 801142130169 |FE&E 1|{M16 SUS304
55 801141008119 |7<A&tyb 1[(M16 SUS304
56 801141033159 |/"A&yb 1[(M16 SUS304
57 801020901319 |k ¥7°5-5u9° 1| KTV2-37HEY BR+NR
58 801127250169 |1-9yr#Hz &R 1|KTV2-3784 SPCC
59 801023434119 | AN~FASVM 1|KTV2-378 SPCC
60 801142128119 |FEEE 6|M10 SUS304
61 801140091189 |7<Ai It 6|M10x100 SUS304
<[BK°Y7° 537" QIR ZAR tyhCE#MES D >
57 801020901289 |k V7°5-3u9° 1|KTV2-37HE BR+NR
58 801127194119 |-z &8 1|KTV2-378! SPCC
<)\®yFS0UYT" tyb>
801173473109 | I°y$y0U»7 tyb 10| (*EN)
18 801121141159 | f-AmyT° YUY N\ v$y 1| KRB-3"/4"84 NBR
23 801122298119 | E-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVYT" 1(160xp3.8 NBR
27 801122367129 | _EEP#AZOUY" 1(52xp3.1 NBR
35 801121449169 | _EBEBKEEN v 1| KTV2-3784 NBR
37 801121246119 |3FMHI° 37 N vy 1|¢p10.3xpl6ex2t e Us-p
39 801122139139 | E-57b-L/HMN-527" OUYY* 1(G-140(139.4x93.1) NBR
45 801121001039 | TEBKEBN v+ 1| KTV2-378()7" 1) SBR
b)) | 72 3= 5-t*YiHVG32 400ml




N> TR« KTV2-37H

E#No. A BE A& EERTERE
KTV2-5-3-1 3.7KW 200V 50mm
No. PRES B B2 e Lzic
<PiRER=TE>

ZERL




